

The National Armor and Cavalry Heritage Foundation Memorial Paver Program

As a member of the Armor and Cavalry Community, you have a unique opportunity to assist us in our endeavor to Preserve our Heritage and Honor our Mounted Warriors.

In appreciation for your \$150 tax-deductible donation to the National Armor and Cavalry Heritage Foundation we will create a permanent acknowledgement of your service, or honor a loved one, with a commemorative paver. For your donation you will receive a gift of a paver installed at the NACHF Armor and Cavalry Monument located at Pattons' Park and a FREE miniature replica of your paver for your desk or to be a very special personal gift to a loved one.

Armor and Cavalry Commemorative Paver Form

 $4^{*}x 8^{*}$ Engraved Black Granite Paver for each \$150.00 donation. Plus each commemorative paver includes on FREE 2^{*}x 4^{*} desktop replica miniature paver. (Additional miniature replicas can be requested with an additional donation of \$25.00 for each). I would like _____ additional miniatures.

| Please print clearly and double-check your spelling Maximum of 3 lines, 20 characters per line | | | | | MastercardVisaAmerican Express Expiration Date CVC Code_ Credit Card Number | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|---|---|--|--|--|--|--|-------------|---|--|--|--|--|------|--------|--|
| For additional pavers, please attach a separate piece of paper with text information and send with one payment. | | | | | Nar | Name on CardCheck (Payable to the National Armor and Cavalry Heritage Place requested paver inscription in the blocks below. | | | | | | | | | | | | ound | ation) | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Donor Name | | | | | | | | | | | | N H P | Mail form and payment to: National Armor & Cavalry Heritage Foundation PO Box 5767 Columbus, GA 31906 | | | | | | | |

You can also donate to The NACHF Memorial Paver Program online at:

www.armorcavalryheritagefoundation.org/memorial-paver-program

For information about the National Armor and Cavalry Heritage Foundation go to:

www.armorcavalryheritagefoundation.org

